__UNIVERSITY TITANS

Athletic Director: Ken VanSickle

Band Director:

Cheer Advisor: Kaysha Reinhart

Cheer Squad:
\-

# Name Position Year
1 Bethany Ray OF 10
2 Gracie Sharp 1B 10
3 Kaylee Gorrell U 10
4 Ava Sennott 2B 9
5 Carly Bippes 1B 9
7 Jenna Williamson OF 10
8 Macie Connor C 10
10 Lucy Tivis OF 10
11 Emma Viles OF 12
12 Alyssa James OF 12
14 Jade Eldridge P 10
15 Abby Boden SS 11
22 Kassidy Hammell 3B 12
23 Ainsley Rell P 12
~
Team Profile
. Greater Spokane Head Coach: Matt Connor
League: .
League Asst Coaches: Ken Messender, Chris
City: Spokane Hill, Matt Flieger
Colors: Crimson and Gold Volunteers:
Superintendent: Ben Small Athletic Trainer: Scott Wardian
Principal: Keven Frandsen Managers:

moloney+oneill

benefits

insurance.

Financial. life

GE

(=

AUTOMOTIVE
COMPANIES

Season Results

Mt. Spokane
Chiawana
Chiawana

Mead

Shadle Park
Central Valley
Lewis and Clark
North Central
Ferris

Mead

Rogers (Spokane)
Central Valley
Lewis and Clark
Mt. Spokane
Ferris

East Valley (Spokane)

Cheney

12

3-0
10-0
12-8
8-6
8-4
12-2
10-9
13-4
9-0
10-7
22-11
10-5
4-3
18-17
14-13
7-6
6-4

Gonzaga Preparatory School 20-10
Gonzaga Preparatory School 18-14

Walla Walla
Central Valley

13-2

Oct 26

1
o]

£EEEErErrrErrgsrrsrssC

MR =5

AMERICAN MEDICAL RESFONIE



