## **UNIVERSITY TITANS**



#	Name	Position	Year
1	Bethany Ray	OF	10
2	Gracie Sharp	1B	10
3	Kaylee Gorrell	U	10
4	Ava Sennott	2B	9
5	Carly Bippes	1B	9
7	Jenna Williamson	OF	10
8	Macie Connor	С	10
10	Lucy Tivis	OF	10
11	Emma Viles	OF	12
12	Alyssa James	OF	12
14	Jade Eldridge	Р	10
15	Abby Boden	SS	11
22	Kassidy Hammell	3B	12
23	Ainsley Rell	Р	12

**Team Profile** 

Greater Spokane League: League

City: Spokane

Colors: Crimson and Gold

Superintendent: Ben Small Principal: Keven Frandsen

Athletic Director: Ken VanSickle

**Band Director:** 

Cheer Advisor: Kaysha Reinhart

Cheer Squad:

**Head Coach:** Matt Connor

Asst Coaches: Ken Messender, Chris

Hill, Matt Flieger

Volunteers:

Athletic Trainer: Scott Wardian

Managers:

Season Results	12 - 8	
Mt. Spokane	3-0	L
Chiawana	10-0	W
Chiawana	12-8	W
Mead	8-6	L
Shadle Park	8-4	W
Central Valley	12-2	L
Lewis and Clark	10-9	W
North Central	13-4	W
Ferris	9-0	W
Mead	10-7	L
Rogers (Spokane)	22-11	W
Central Valley	10-5	L
Lewis and Clark	4-3	L
Mt. Spokane	18-17	L
Ferris	14-13	W
East Valley (Spokane)	7-6	L
Cheney	6-4	W
Gonzaga Preparatory School	20-10	W
Gonzaga Preparatory School	18-14	W
Walla Walla	13-2	W

Official GSL Sponsors:









Central Valley



Oct 26